LANYARD PULL WIRE GUIDEPUB. No. STG   DEL: CB006 09/21_3.0
STG-200-SS & STG-ES-P
STG-200-SS & STG-ES-SS
(Shown with communication cable)
LANYARD PULL WIRE GUIDE
Made from UV stabilised polypropylene, the guide
is mounted on a M10 stainless steel support rod and

using standard pulleys. Pulleys must have the rope’s axis continually aligned to the axis of the pulley
wheel groove to work as intended. If the rope deviates away from this axis, the rope may slip out of the
groove and become wedged between the pulley wheel and the cover. Because the   SAFE-T-CORNER
controls the rope’s axis on the roller via a single rope guide, the rope will remain free and in position
even when pulled at any angle. Should the rope become loose, there is nowhere for it to become
wedged on the long round smooth surface of the  SAFE-T-CORNER     roller while the guide keeps the
rope in position on the roller.
NOTE: ARTWORK SHOWN FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES
CORNER DEVICE
STC-CB-SS
SEE INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION FOR MORE DETAILS
See (Page 10)
LANYARD PULL WIRE GUIDE www.safe-t-products.com.auPUB. No. STG   DEL: CB006 09/21_3.0 1 0
P A R T  N U M B E R S
ROD MOUNTED PULL WIRE GUIDES (PAGE 2) STAINLESS STEEL
Mounted on a 200mm Long 304 Rod STG-200-SS
Mounted on a 200mm Long 304 Rod with SS Rope Guide Protective Cover STG-200-C-SS
Mounted on a 350mm Long 304 Rod STG-350-SS
Mounted on a 350mm Long 304 Rod with SS Rope Guide Protective Cover STG-350-C-SS
Rope Guide STG-90
Stainless Steel Rope Guide Cover (Suit STG-90) STG-C
STRUT MOUNTED PULL WIRE GUIDES (PAGE 3)
GALVANISED STEEL
STRUT AND ZINC
MOUNTING
STAINLESS STEEL
STRUT AND MOUNTING
Mounted on Single Clamp Extension Head, with 250mm Long Strut and Dual Clamp Foot STG-EG-E250 STG-EG-E250-SS
Mounted on Dual Clamp Extension Head, with 250mm Long Strut and Dual Clamp Foot STG-EGD-E250 STG-EGD-E250-SS
Mounted on Single Clamp Extension Head, with 250mm Long Strut with SS Rope Guide Protective Cover and Dual
Clamp Foot STG-EGC-E250 STG-EGC-E250-SS
Mounted on Dual Clamp Extension Head 250mm Long Strut, with SS Rope Guide Protective Cover and Dual Clamp
Foot STG-EGDC-E250 STG-EGDC-E250-SS
Other Lengths Available  500mm 1000mm 1500mm E.G.  STG-EGC-E1000 or STG-EGC-E1000-SS
STRUT MOUNTED ROLLER GUIDES (PAGE 4)
Mounted on Single Clamp Extension Head, with 250mm Long Strut and Dual Clamp Foot STG-ER-E250 STG-ER-E250-SS
Mounted on Dual Clamp Extension Head, with 250mm Long Strut and Dual Clamp Foot STG-ERD-E250 STG-ERD-E250-SS
Other Lengths Available  500mm 1000mm 1500mm E.G. STG-ERD-E1000 or STG-ERD-E1000-SS
STRUT MOUNTABLE SLIDER CLAMP (PAGE 5) ZINC PLATED STAINLESS STEEL
Single Clamp Extension Slider with M10 Mounting STPM-ESC10 STPM-ESC10-SS
GUIDE AND PULL WIRE MOUNTED SIGNS (PAGE 6) POLYPROPYLENE
PLASTIC STAINLESS STEEL

in 250mm, 500mm, 1000mm or 1500mm lengths.
SEE INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION FOR MORE DETAILS
LANYARD PULL WIRE GUIDE www.safe-t-products.com.auPUB. No. STG   DEL: CB006 09/21_3.0 1 3
 EXTENSION ROPE GUIDE / ROLLER GUIDE PARTS ZINC MOUNTING AND
GALVANISED STEEL STRUT
STAINLESS STEEL
MOUNTING AND STRUT
Single Clamp Extension Head  STG-EH STG-EH-SS
Dual Clamp Extension Head  STG-EHD STG-EHD-SS
Single Clamp Extension Slider with M10 Mounting            STPM-ESC10 STPM-ESC10-SS
Single Clamp Extension Head with Rope Guide  STG-EG STG-EG-SS
Single Clamp Extension Head with Rope Guide and Stainless Steel Protection Cover STG-EGC STG-EGC-SS
Dual Clamp Extension Head with Rope Guide   STG-EGD STG-EGD-SS
Dual Clamp Extension Head with Rope Guide and Stainless Steel Protection Cover STG-EGCD STG-EGCD-SS
Dual Clamp Foot For 41 x 41mm Strut  STPM-EBD STPM-EBD-SS
41 x 41mm Strut 250mm Long STPM-E250 STPM-E250-SS
41 x 41mm Strut 500mm Long STPM-E500 STPM-E500-SS
41 x 41mm Strut 1000mm Long STPM-E1000 STPM-E1000-SS
41 x 41mm Strut 1500mm Long STPM-E1500 STPM-E1500-SS
Roller Guide Without Mounting Bracket NA STG-R
Roller Guide with Mounting Bracket NA STG-RC
Single Clamp Extension Head with Roller Guide STG-ER STG-ER-SS
Dual Clamp Extension Head with Roller Guide STG-ERD STG-ERD-SS